"D1" .63 (16,0)
7.01 (178,1)
PISTONPISTON
1.90
(48,3)
1.90
(48,3)
2.86 (72,6)

•
BILLET NDL CALIPER, MOUNTING DIMENSIONS:
SERVICE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION:
2.30 (58,4)
.63
(16,0)
3.96 (100,6)
AXLE SET P/N(1) PAD TYPE / COMPOUND
15A - 5769K 7216 A PolyMatrix
15B - 4410K 7216 B PolyMatrix
15C - 4959K 7216 C PolyMatrix
15E - 6099K 7216 E PolyMatrix
15H - 8290K 7216 H PolyMatrix
15Q- 6826K 7216 Q PolyMatrix
15T - 5914K 7216 T PolyMatrix
150 - 8858K 7216 10 BP-10 Smart Pad
150 - 9419K 7216 20 BP-20 Smart Pad
150 - 7504K 7216 SM For Titanium Rotor
BILLET NDL BRAKE PAD TYPE 7216 - PAD VOLUME = 3.0 CU. IN.:
NOTES: (1) SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE INVENTORY, PAD TYPE 7216 MAY BE REPLACED WITH PAD TYPE 7816. SEE PAGE 67 FOR ORDERING INFORMATION.